STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
7. kolo liga .s.z.

Printed august 15, 2011 at 16:59

Stage 1 -- stage1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 81 14,46 5,6017 85,0000
2 82 16,62 4,9338 74,8661
3 85 17,63 4,8213 73,1592
4 83 18,13 4,5780 69,4676
5 79 18,05 4,3767 66,4128
6 83 22,94 3,6181 54,9018
7 83 23,13 3,5884 54,4509
8 81 22,78 3,5558 53,9552
9 83 23,37 3,5516 53,8917
10 67 19,16 3,4969 53,0617
11 62 19,48 3,1828 48,2953
12 66 20,96 3,1489 47,7810
13 68 21,75 3,1264 47,4408
14 80 26,47 3,0223 45,8604
15 53 18,47 2,8695 43,5423
16 72 26,97 2,6696 40,5092
17 54 20,54 2,6290 39,8929
18 59 25,04 2,3562 35,7536
19 48 20,88 2,2989 34,8829
20 63 28,78 2,1890 33,2164
21 50 23,06 2,1683 32,9013
22 79 39,20 2,0153 30,5804
23 68 40,31 1,6869 25,5975
24 61 44,02 1,3857 21,0272
25 36 30,50 1,1803 17,9104
26 24 20,88 1,1494 17,4415
27 44 38,68 1,1375 17,2611
28 0 44,11 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,08
86,07
81,73
78,13
64,59
64,06
63,48
63,40
62,43
56,82
56,21
55,81
53,95
51,23
47,66
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COMPETITOR

#

24
25
12
21
22
19
16
8
3
11
26
13
7
17
20
23
18
27
10
1
5
6
28
14
2
15
9
4

Name

JAKOUBEK, Radoslav
MIKA, Marek
ZLATSKY, Damian
Tury, Stefan
SOBEK, Jaroslav
FECURA, Vladimir
FOLTA, Jaroslav
HRIN, Franti§ek
HAMADEJ, Vladimir
POTOCKY, Peter
MEZDEJ, Rado
ZACHAR, Bistrik
MIKULA, Jozef
Pekarik, Marian
GLEZGO, Tomas
BONK, Adrian
Borowy, Robert
Stanko, Lubomir
Konopinsky, Milos
SOROCINA, Marek
SEDLAK, Frantisek
BERINSTETT, Jozef
Stankova, Anna
BALOG, Matej
ORLEJ, Pavol
GRUBIAK, Stano
HURCIK, Gabriel
JURISTA, Ing., Jozef
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Stage 2 -- stage2

HIT STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 135 25,81 5,2305 140,0000
2 134 26,45 5,0662 135,6005
3 136 28,88 4,7091 126,0445
4 137 29,15 4,6998 125,7953
5 138 31,45 4,3879 117,4467
6 136 31,14 4,3674 116,8968
7 118 30,07 3,9242 105,0342
8 123 32,09 3,8330 102,5930
9 108 28,46 3,7948 101,5713
10 121 32,03 3,7777 101,139
11 120 31,85 3,7677 100,8449
12 122 32,80 3,7195 99,5562
13 136 38,78 3,5070 93,8671
14 104 30,19 3,4448 92,2046
15 136 41,47 3,2795 87,7783
16 120 38,89 3,0856 82,5896
17 106 35,49 2,9868 79,9433
18 114 39,66 2,8744 76,9369
19 132 48,09 2,7449 73,4685
20 133 49,33 2,6961 72,1644
21 97 36,60 2,6503 70,9370
22 94 36,11 2,6032 69,6759
23 108 60,68 1,7798 47,6388
24 98 58,11 1,6865 45,1396
25 101 60,94 1,6574 44,3610
26 96 61,71 1,5557 41,6388
27 85 72,23 1,1768 31,4980
28 50 43,63 1,1460 30,6738

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,86
90,03
89,85
83,89
83,50
75,02
73,28
72,55
72,22
72,03
71,11
67,05
65,86
62,70
58,99
57,10
54,95
52,48
51,55
50,67
49,77
34,03
32,24
31,69
29,74
22,50
21,91

COMPETITOR

#

24
25
20
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12
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11
26
21
16
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3
7
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8
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6
13
5
4
28
1
14
9
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Name

JAKOUBEK, Radoslav
MIKA, Marek
GLEZGO, Tomas
FECURA, Vladimir
ZLATSKY, Damian
SOBEK, Jaroslav
POTOCKY, Peter
MEZDEJ, Rado
Tury, Stefan
FOLTA, Jaroslav
BONK, Adrian
GRUBIAK, Stano
HAMADEJ, Vladimir
MIKULA, Jozef
Borowy, Robert
ORLEJ, Pavol
HRIN, Frantisek
Stanko, Lubomir
Konopinsky, Milos
BERINSTETT, Jozef
ZACHAR, Bistrik
SEDLAK, Frantigek
JURISTA, Ing., Jozef
Stankova, Anna
SOROCINA, Marek
BALOG, Matej
HURCIK, Gabriel
Pekarik, Marian
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Stage 3 -- stage3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 100 16,49 6,0643 105,0000
2 104 17,41 5,9736 103,4295
3 103 19,42 5,3038 91,8328
4 103 19,84 5,1915 89,8888
5 99 19,42 5,0978 88,2665
6 84 16,98 4,9470 85,6548
7 96 19,83 4,8411 83,8221
8 101 20,90 4,8325 83,6729
9 104 21,70 4,7926 82,9819
10 105 21,99 4,7749 82,6750
11 88 18,52 4,7516 82,2719
12 100 21,06 4,7483 82,2151
13 103 23,30 4,4206 76,5405
14 89 21,47 4,1453 71,7741
15 100 24,23 4,1271 71,4589
16 105 28,27 3,7142 64,3092
17 104 28,08 3,7037 64,1278
18 82 22,77 3,6012 62,3535
19 102 28,37 3,5953 62,2516
20 84 2477 3,3912 58,7169
21 87 26,83 3,2426 56,1447
22 97 35,28 2,7494 47,6051
23 80 29,37 2,7239 47,1624
24 104 38,38 2,7097 46,9179
25 75 28,64 2,6187 45,3417
26 87 33,67 2,5839 44,7390
27 86 40,60 2,1182 36,6760
28 97 49,51 1,9592 33,9226

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,50
87,46
85,61
84,06
81,58
79,83
79,69
79,03
78,74
78,35
78,30
72,90
68,36
68,06
61,25
61,07
59,38
59,29
55,92
53,47
45,34
44,92
44,68
43,18
42,61
34,93
32,31

COMPETITOR

#

16
19
22
15
17
25
8
26
5
20
23
24
3
21
2
12
7
13
10
1
6
18
14
27
4
11
28
9

Name

FOLTA, Jaroslav
FECURA, Vladimir
SOBEK, Jaroslav
GRUBIAK, Stano
Pekarik, Marian
MIKA, Marek

HRIN, Franti$ek
MEZDEJ, Rado
SEDLAK, Frantisek
GLEZGO, Tomas
BONK, Adrian
JAKOUBEK, Radoslav
HAMADEJ, Vladimir
Tury, Stefan
ORLEJ, Pavol
ZLATSKY, Damian
MIKULA, Jozef
ZACHAR, Bistrik
Konopinsky, Milos
SOROCINA, Marek
BERINSTETT, Jozef
Borowy, Robert
BALOG, Matej
Stanko, Lubomir
JURISTA, Ing., Jozef
POTOCKY, Peter
Stankova, Anna
HURCIK, Gabriel
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Stage 4 -- stage4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 63 10,79 5,8387 65,0000
2 61 10,63 5,7385 63,8838
3 63 12,84 4,9065 54,6223
4 63 13,13 4,7982 53,4158
5 61 13,27 4,5968 51,1745
6 58 13,76 4,2151 46,9250
7 61 14,57 4,1867 46,6084
8 63 15,29 4,1203 45,8698
9 63 15,98 3,9424 43,8892
10 65 17,24 3,7703 41,9730
11 60 16,77 3,5778 39,8302
12 60 16,86 3,5587 39,6176
13 61 17,70 3,4463 38,3664
14 39 11,67 3,3419 37,2039
15 56 17,07 3,2806 36,5215
16 63 21,15 2,9787 33,1608
17 62 20,96 2,9580 32,9302
18 53 18,57 2,8541 31,7730
19 46 17,02 2,7027 30,0879
20 64 23,76 2,6936 29,9866
21 45 17,69 2,5438 28,3191
22 45 18,17 2,4766 27,5710
23 35 14,20 2,4648 27,4394
24 62 25,67 2,4153 26,8881
25 35 14,56 2,4038 26,7609
26 20 23,98 0,8340 9,2849
27 47 56,87 0,8264 9,2004
28 11 16,03 0,6862 7,6393

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,28
84,03
82,18
78,73
72,19
71,71
70,57
67,52
64,57
61,28
60,95
59,03
57,24
56,19
51,02
50,66
48,88
46,29
46,13
43,57
42,42
42,21
41,37
41,17
14,28
14,15
11,75

COMPETITOR

#

19
25
20
15
12
2
16
22
21
4
3
1
26
24
17
13
6
11
7
18
27
23
5
28
10
14
9
8

Name

FECURA, Vladimir
MIKA, Marek
GLEZGO, Tomas
GRUBIAK, Stano
ZLATSKY, Damian
ORLEJ, Pavol
FOLTA, Jaroslav
SOBEK, Jaroslav
Tury, Stefan
JURISTA, Ing., Jozef
HAMADEJ, Viadimir
SOROCINA, Marek
MEZDEJ, Rado
JAKOUBEK, Radoslav
Pekarik, Marian
ZACHAR, Bistrik
BERINSTETT, Jozef
POTOCKY, Peter
MIKULA, Jozef
Borowy, Robert
Stanko, Lubomir
BONK, Adrian
SEDLAK, Frantigek
Stankova, Anna
Konopinsky, Milos
BALOG, Matej
HURCIK, Gabriel
HRIN, Frantisek
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